
 NJ Locations: Indoor & Outdoor
Please note: These locations or activities are not endorsed by YUConnects but are a helpful compilation of dating suggestions that appear to remain open as of October 2020.  Always verify and call in advance :)  

Please email yuconnects@yu.edu with additions or corrections.  Thank you!

NAME ACTIVITY
INDOOR/ 
OUTDOOR LOCATION WEBSITE

Silverball Pinball Museum museum indoor Asbury Park https://www.silverballmuseum.com/asbury-park/
Hanover Lanes bowling indoor East Hanover www.nationwidebowling.com
American Dream Mall- out of this world dream golfshopping mall and mini golf indoor East Rutherford https://www.americandream.com/
Thomas Edison Museum museum indoor Edison https://www.menloparkmuseum.org/
Coco Jolie chocolate making indoor Englewood https://cocojolie.com/
Painting Pottery Cafe pottery and Painting indoor Englewood https://www.paintingpotterycafenj.com/
Sunshine Pottery on Grand pottery and Painting indoor Englewood https://sunshinepotterynj.com/
Monster Golf mini golf and arcade indoor Fairfield https://monsterminigolf.com/fairfield/
Mud and Soul Clay Works ceramic painting,  pottery indoor Fairfield https://mudandsoulclayworks.com/
Stumpy's Hatchet House axe throwing indoor Fairfield and other locations https://www.stumpyshh.com/fairfieldnj/
Iplay America Arcade and mini golf indoor Freehold https://www.iplayamerica.com/topgolf-swing-suite-at-iplay-america/
The Other Tales Escape Room Escape Room indoor Hawthorne https://www.theothertales.com/
Aether Game Cafe billiards, golf simulator, games indoor Hoboken aethergamecafe.com
Hoboken Historical Museum museum indoor Hoboken https://www.hobokenmuseum.org/
Hudson Lanes bowling indoor Jersey City www.nationwidebowling.com
Liberty Science Center museum indoor Jersey City https://lsc.org/
The Paint Brush ceramic painting and paint nites indoor Lakewood https://www.thepaintbrushnj.com/
Ocean Lanes bowling indoor Lakewood 732-363-3421 website down
Make it Glass / Glass fusion glass art indoor Lakewood http://www.makeitglassbyus.com/about.html
Painting Kits paint nite indoor Lakewood text 845-866-8516
Charq restaurant and bar restaurant indoor Lakewood https://www.charqnj.com/
Bury the Hatchet axe throwing indoor Montclair https://burythehatchet.com/axe-throwing-nj-bloomfield-montclair/
Montclair Art Museum museum indoor Montclair https://www.montclairartmuseum.org/
The Morris Museum museum indoor Morristown https://morrismuseum.org/
Newark Museum of Art museum indoor Newark https://www.newarkmuseumart.org/
Garden State Plaza Mall shopping mall indoor Paramus https://www.westfield.com/gardenstateplaza
IKEA  Paramus shopping indoor Paramus https://www.ikea.com/us/en/stores/paramus/
The Dating Room lounge with games indoor Passaic/Clifton TEXT ONLY 973-464-9523 or 973-204-2659
Color Me Mine Painting indoor Ridgewood wwww.colormemine.com
Hilton Meadowlands hotel and lounge indoor Rutherford https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/ewrsmhf-hilton-meadowlands/
Board and Brush wood sign workshop indoor Rutherford, Livingston and other https://boardandbrush.com/
Stark Archery archery indoor South Hackensack https://maps.app.goo.gl/XJ3WUi6PY2UmsKfe9
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Pottery Paint and Love Pottery and Painting indoor Teaneck https://www.pplteaneck.com/
Bogota Golf and Sports Center mini golf and batting cage indoor Teaneck https://bogotagolfcenter.com/
Mocha Bleu restaurant indoor Teaneck https://mochableu.com/
Aviation Hall of Fame museum indoor Teterboro http://www.njahof.org/
Liberty Hall Museum museum indoor Union https://libertyhall.kean.edu/
Bowlero AMF Wallington Lanes bowling indoor Wallington https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-wallington
Top Golf golf range and lounge indoor and outdoor Edison https://topgolf.com/us/edison/
W Hotel Hotel, lounge and grounds indoor and outdoor Hoboken https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/ewrhb-w-hoboken/

Dating activities Gemach with Games outdoors indoor and outdoor Lakewood

https://docs.google.
com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeQIzul1X_D7B2ts8iq4zQR0M0kNZMFbKY_6iKWhjrlZF
qemw/viewform

Morven Gardens museum and gardens indoor and outdoor Princeton https://www.morven.org/
Asbury Boardwalk boardwalk outdoor Asbury Park https://apboardwalk.com/
Cooper Pond park outdoor Bergenfield https://www.yelp.com/biz_photos/coopers-pond-park-bergenfield?select=_bISwT5K-0u4-aY9BkvpZg
Stony Hill Farms Fruit Picking outdoor Chester https://stonyhillfarms.com/
Boardwalk boardwalk outdoor Deal https://www.visitnj.org/nj/deal/beaches
Rutgers Gardens gardens outdoor East Brunswick https://rutgersgardens.rutgers.edu/
Giamarese  farms Fruit picking outdoor East Brunswick http://www.giamaresefarm.com/
Allison Park in Englewood Cliffs, NJ (small park) park outdoor Englewood Cliffs https://www.njpalisades.org/allisonPark.html
Allaire State Park park outdoor Farmingdale https://www.state.nj.us/dep/parksandforests/parks/allaire.html
Fort Lee Historic Park park outdoor Fort Lee https://www.njpalisades.org/fortlee.html
Sayen Gardens gardens outdoor Hamilton Square https://www.hamiltonnj.com/SayenGardens
Hoboken Cove Boathouse boating outdoor Hoboken https://sites.google.com/hobokencoveboathouse.org/hccb/home
Liberty State Park park outdoor Jersey City https://www.nj.gov/dep/parksandforests/parks/liberty.html
Richard W. DeKorte Park park and hiking outdoor Lyndhurst https://www.njsea.com/parks-and-trails/
Ramapo Reservation park outdoor Mahwah https://www.co.bergen.nj.us/parks-recreation-areas/ramapo-valley-county-reservation
Monmouth Battlefield State Park park outdoor Manalapan https://www.state.nj.us/dep/parksandforests/parks/monbat.html
Rutgers Campus walking outdoor New Brunswick https://www.rutgers.edu/
Van Saun Park park outdoor Paramus https://www.co.bergen.nj.us/parks-recreation-areas/van-saun-county-park
Monster Mini Golf mini golf outdoor Paramus, Eatontown, Fairfield, Cherry Hill www.monsterminigolf.com
Patterson Falls Park park and hiking outdoor Patterson https://www.nps.gov/pagr/index.htm
Philadelphia Zoo zoo outdoor Philadelphia https://philadelphiazoo.org/
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Chanticleer gardens gardens outdoor Philadelphia https://www.chanticleergarden.org/
Terhune Orchards Fruit Picking outdoor Princeton https://www.terhuneorchards.com/
Saddle River County Park park outdoor Ridgewood https://www.co.bergen.nj.us/parks-recreation-areas/saddle-river-county-park
Skeet shooting at Thunder Mountain skeet shooting outdoor Ringwood http://www.thundermt.com/
The Lake in Spring Lake park with lake outdoor Spring lake https://www.visitspringlake.com/
FDU campus in Teaneck and Florham walking outdoor Teaneck https://www.fdu.edu/
Overpeck Park in Leonia NJ (big park) park outdoor Teaneck and Leonia https://www.co.bergen.nj.us/parks-recreation-areas/overpeck-county-park

Wells Mills County Park park outdoor
Waretown
 (Near Lakewood) https://www.oceancountyparks.org/frmRegContentPrks?ID=41fee2db-374d-49a2-a7ae-f17b5acc6c92

Turtleback Zoo zoo outdoor West Orange https://turtlebackzoo.com/
Essex County Safari MiniGolf at Turtleback Zoo mini golf outdoor West Orange turtlebackzoo.com
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